
Village of South Rockwood 
5676 Carleton Rockwood Rd 
South Rockwood, MI 48179 

 

Please take notice that the Village of South Rockwood will hold their  
regular meetings at 7:00pm on the following dates: 

 

July 3, 2023  Monday 
July 17, 2023  Monday 

 
August 7, 2023 Monday 
August 21, 2023 Monday 

 
September 5, 2023 Tuesday 
September 18, 2023 Monday 

 
October 2, 2023 Monday 
October 16, 2023 Monday 

 
November 6, 2023 Monday 
November 20, 2023 Monday 

 
December 4, 2023 Monday 
December 18, 2023 Monday 

 
January 2, 2024 Tuesday 
January 16, 2024 Tuesday 

 
February 5, 2024 Monday 
February 20, 2024 Tuesday 

 
March 4, 2024 Monday 
March 18, 2024 Monday 

 
April 1, 2024  Monday 
April 15, 2024 Monday 

 
May 6, 2024  Monday 
May 20, 2024  Monday 

 
June 3, 2024  Monday 
June 17, 2024  Monday 

 
Proposed minutes of each of the meetings listed above will be available for public inspection during 
regular business hours at the Village of South Rockwood Hall, not more than seven (7) days after the date 
of said meeting and approved minutes will be available for public inspection during regular business hours 
at the same location not more than five (5) days after the meeting at which the minutes are approved.  
 
Angie Hightower  
Village of South Rockwood Clerk 
 

The notice is given in compliance with Act 267 of the Public Act 267 of the Public Acts of Michigan of 1976. 


